
CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ALLIEVI B (F)

SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  11477 S.CLUB ANDORA  20.42DI FRESCO VERA

 2  24050 PISTOIA ROLLER  19.38MARTINI ADELE

 3  31477 S.CLUB ANDORA  19.18FAVERO MARGHERITA

 4  41477 S.CLUB ANDORA  18.95PAPALIA ELISA

 5  54050 PISTOIA ROLLER  18.80BALDUCCI LINDA

 6  64108 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY ASD  16.65BIONDI CAROLINA

 7  74108 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY ASD  15.42RAMUNDO TERESA

 8  84194 PST  12.72SCARAFFIA VIVIANA
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SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ALLIEVI B (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  20.42  0.0  20.421477 S.CLUB ANDORADI FRESCO VERA 1
 0.00  19.38  0.0  19.384050 PISTOIA ROLLERMARTINI ADELE 2
 0.00  19.18  0.0  19.181477 S.CLUB ANDORAFAVERO MARGHERITA 3
 0.00  18.95  0.0  18.951477 S.CLUB ANDORAPAPALIA ELISA 4
 0.00  19.80 -1.0  18.804050 PISTOIA ROLLERBALDUCCI LINDA 5
 0.00  16.65  0.0  16.654108 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY ASDBIONDI CAROLINA 6
 0.00  15.42  0.0  15.424108 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY ASDRAMUNDO TERESA 7
 0.00  12.72  0.0  12.724194 PSTSCARAFFIA VIVIANA 8

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO

Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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CIRCUITO FISR ARTISTICO INLINE 4° DIVISIONE - ALLIEVI B (F)

SAVONA (SV) - 11/02/2024

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DI FRESCO VERA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  20.42  0.00  20.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  3.00  2.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.50  2.502.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARTINI ADELE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  19.38  0.00  19.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.50  3.00  2.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.422.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.25  2.50  2.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.38

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FAVERO MARGHERITA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  19.18  0.00  19.18

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.502.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.18

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PAPALIA ELISA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  18.95  0.00  18.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.75  2.50  2.422.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  2.25  2.25  2.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.95

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BALDUCCI LINDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 0.00  19.80 -1.00  18.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.752.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.422.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.80

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BIONDI CAROLINA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 0.00  16.65  0.00  16.65

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.25  2.25  2.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  2.50  2.25  2.082.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  2.50  2.50  2.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.65

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RAMUNDO TERESA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 0.00  15.42  0.00  15.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  2.00  1.75  1.752.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.75  2.25  2.00  2.002.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.172.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4° DIVISONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SCARAFFIA VIVIANA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 0.00  12.72  0.00  12.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.50  2.25  1.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.25  1.75  1.502.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.75  2.00  1.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.72

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

Event Manager TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Data Operator TOS BORGIOLI BARBARA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
Judge 2 LIG GUALCO FRANCESCA
Judge 3 TOS LIVORTI LUCA
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